
7/29/2011  thru 8/4/2011

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-11-03461 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 2714 6 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-050-013-17- FIRST BANK (NA.)-BLGS|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with new epm roofing system quarter 12 $34,600

BP-11-03476 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1019 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|IN1-003-009-13- STONE, RANDOLPH D|LENNICK BROS. ROOFING & SHEETM TEAR OFF AND INSTALL SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE ROOF SYSTEM $10,250

BP-11-03485 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 276 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-005-012-14-276 TORMASCHY, DAVID|4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL TITANIUM PAPER, ICE & WATER SHEILD AND 30 YR SHINGLES TO 3/12$5,000

BP-11-03490 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 4205 BRUCE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BYS-002-001,2- LEICHNER, JOHN A|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $12,000

BP-11-03525 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 3965 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|KGG-001-004A-9-F WISE, LEIGH ANN TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 3/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-03533 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 1921 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-084-021-24- ARNDORFER, JULIE|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,100

BP-11-03544 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 740 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|BHT-004-002-W144.2 MARK  WRIGHT|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 40 YR 4/12 $2,400

BP-11-03544-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 740 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59101|BHT-004-002-W144.2 MARK  WRIGHT|DONAHUE ROOFING OVERLAY ONE LAYER 40 YR 4/12 $2,400

BP-11-03558 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 981 NEPTUNE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-006-001,34-981 MAYBERRY TOWNHOMES  |A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT SIDING 941-981 $42,500

BP-11-03559 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 941 NEPTUNE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|GAL-006-001,34-941 MAYBERRRY TOWNHOMES  |A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT SIDING - 941-981 $42,500

BP-11-02447 COM REMODEL 8/1/2011 1739 SPRING CREEK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-004-005- PRIME HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES  |LOCKARD CONSTRUCTION INC tenant improvement for radiology office $415,950

BP-11-03098 COM REMODEL 8/3/2011 2820 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CWST-001-001-2820-A JAMES L JOHNSON|SCHENK CONSTRUCTION INC. interior remodel $72,000

BP-11-03425 COM REMODEL 7/29/2011 925 N 18 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BU2-002-004,5- SOUTH CENTRAL MONTANA REGIONAL|MACDONALD STEEL EXTERIORS60 WINDOWS AND SIDING $24,500

BP-11-03291 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/2/2011 2804 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-003-011- HERNDON, DONALD R & DIANA R|KEYSTONE CONST/SHOWPLACE INTERreplace deck $46,000

BP-11-03316 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/2/2011 2605 EMERSON PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-002-009- SCOTT  TWITO|CLEAN CUT HANDY MAN COVERED DECK $13,650

BP-11-03420 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/4/2011 1082 SENORA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-003-059- ADDY, J KELLY ADDITION TO EXISTING DECK $5,000

BP-11-03276 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 128 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-012-033-34- DEPPMEIER, DENNIS L|DE LA VEGA ROOFING tear off and install life time shingles to 7/12 $10,860

BP-11-03424 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 1033 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-003-008- LIGGET, MARGARET TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $4,200

BP-11-03426 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 2305 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|STD-002-006- EATON, JACK A & SUSAN G|RAYS CUSTOM EXTERIORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12* RAY'S CUSTOM EXTERIORS $7,500

BP-11-03427 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 1024 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HEY-001-001- IRELAND, NORMA J & IAN D &|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $7,000

BP-11-03428 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 2211 GREEN VALLEY DR   nozip|GV3-001-012- MCLEAN, PAUL C & SHEILA J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $8,880

BP-11-03430 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 55 JONQUIL CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-007- MANCUSO, JOE & JENNIFER|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,300

BP-11-03431 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 1606 ROSECRANS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MSE-003-001- MADDEN, I GILBERT & LAVONNE G|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and  install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,820

BP-11-03433 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 2631 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-007-007- HANSON, RUSSELL & VIVIAN|Z ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $5,200

BP-11-03434 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 218 BIRCHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-003-007- MCKINNEY, LILA W|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $7,000

BP-11-03437 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 1359 HARDROCK LN BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-004-018- SCHEIE, HOLLY O|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/12 DUPLEX $12,272

BP-11-03438 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 115 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-009-007-8- L  GRANGER|TUTONE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $5,500

BP-11-03439 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 1047 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-005-018- NGUYEN, HIEU D & LINDA TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES 4/12 PITCH $5,500

BP-11-03440 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 388 WINDSOR CIR N BILLINGS MT 59105|WIM-000-000-069 TC RENTALS LLC|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION garage 3/12 30 yr $3,020

BP-11-03446 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 910 BENDER RD BILLINGS MT 59101|TS2-003-001- HEGG, ROBERT M & CHERYL F|LYNNRICH INC. SIDING $10,200

BP-11-03449 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 7/29/2011 602 CLAUSE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWM-001-023- BOHLMAN, DENISE R tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $1,700

BP-11-03450 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 2967 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-008-009- KIRN, RICK L & SANDRA L|SCHROEDER CONTRACTING INC tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,200

BP-11-03452 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 4119 JUNE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH4-008-011- MATZ, JOHN M & LISA M tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $2,680

BP-11-03453-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1663 PICADOR PL BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-002-009- MARTIN, TIMOTHY A|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. siding $3,600

BP-11-03454 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1824 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-057-015- DEVOUS, MICHAEL R & JANET C|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $9,000

BP-11-03455 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1783 SYLVAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LK6-028-006- RICHARDSON, DAVID H & SHARON L|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $8,000

BP-11-03456 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1820 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-059-010- ST JOHN, RICHARD W & CHERYL J|NAMEN CONSTRUCION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12* namen construction $9,600

BP-11-03457 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1009 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-010-044-45- SIMPSON, ALICE MC DOWELL|BRAATON HOME REPAIR tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $4,000

BP-11-03458 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1513 LINDA LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LIN-001-011- HOFF, MITCHELL & ELIZABETH|DAVE SPENCER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,600

BP-11-03459 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 447 KILLARNEY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|OLE-002-014- STEWART, JAY E & RHONDA P|WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,200

BP-11-03460 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1010 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|HVN-002-005A-1010 TOMBRINK REVOCABLE TRUST|HUCK'S CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $4,800

BP-11-03462 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 801 AURORA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-001-011- MACINTYRE, DANIEL & SIDING $5,000

BP-11-03464 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 3072 HUNTERS RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59102|HRD-004-007- NELSON, FRED M|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 5/12 $5,600

BP-11-03466 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 115 AVE B BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-022-008-9- MORRIS, KATE E TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/12* IMPROVEMENTS & CONSTRUCTION BY DAVE SCHREDER$4,920



BP-11-03467 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 2000 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BS4-008-047- MITZEL,ANTHONY & LEONA L|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-03471 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 3015 CHAPMAN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CCP-000-011- WIATR, STANLEY &|RESIDENTIAL ROOFING AND TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 2/12 DOUBLE UNDERLAYMENT $7,000

BP-11-03472 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1820 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG2-002-016- ELLSBURY, JACKIE M|J & V CARPENTRY tear off replace with 30 yr 7/12 $2,800

BP-11-03473 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 2730 TROON CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|BW2-013-003- OLSON, RONALD L & LAVONNE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 5/12 pitch $8,500

BP-11-03474 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 636 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-006-029-30- CUTHILL, DON|SWIFT CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 10/12, 2/12 $7,000

BP-11-03475 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 3823 TOWHEE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|1492-000-001B1B- SHARON  KAUTZMAN|CHAD LEHMAN WELDING AND CONSTRUCTION INCtear off and install 30 yr shingles on 3/12 pitch $3,200

BP-11-03477 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 310 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-013-008-9- HANSON, WILLIAM M &|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 8/12 PITCH $5,000

BP-11-03478 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1235 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|PRT-004-002-   COOBS|COUNTRY INNOVATIONS, LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $7,720

BP-11-03479 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1001 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-007-S 110' Charlie  Knitzer tear off and install asphalt shingles to 5/12 $500

BP-11-03481-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 3415 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-007-023-24- GRANZOW, BARBARA A|L & W CONSTRUCTION AND LOG CREATIONS LLCtear off replace with 30 yr 4/12* $800

BP-11-03484 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 1105 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCM-011-001-3- CLENDENIN, SUSAN SEKULICH|BROWN, MICHAEL A. TEAR OFF AND INSTALLING 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $8,500

BP-11-03486-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/1/2011 127 MONROE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-037- PIERCE, JON C & KATHLEEN A|KT CONSTRUCTION REPAIR BACK SIDE OF ROOFING APPLY 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH$2,300

BP-11-03488 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 765 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-008-002- MARTIN, JOSEPH P|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC tear off and instal 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,000

BP-11-03489 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 2715 BETH DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFF-000-022- ROSS, DONNA J|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. soffit and facia $2,960

BP-11-03491 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 2234 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-011- DOLL, GREGORY A &|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,180

BP-11-03492 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 1201 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-008-017- LACHMUND, MARK & MEGAN K|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCtear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $6,600

BP-11-03494 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 630 SAPPHIRE AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HLO-012-006A1- BROWN, JAMES R SR & BARBARA J/Peak Contracting TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 3/12 PITCH $12,000

BP-11-03495 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 2192 W SKOKIE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L20-050-015- HARPER, KEVIN R & PAULA E|ENGELHARDT, EVERETT tear off and install 50 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $14,080

BP-11-03496 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 1520 7 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-002-046- HUTTON, HUGH L & ELAINE A|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $6,000

BP-11-03497 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 706 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-002-045- HUTTON, HUGH L & ELAINE A|AARON JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr $5,000

BP-11-03498 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 1267 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-018- NELSEN, BONNIE|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/12 $6,000

BP-11-03500 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 2805 LOUISE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SYD-000-035- CRUMBAKER, CAROL F|MCPHAIL ROOFING & CONST, INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $6,700

BP-11-03501 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 2646 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-025-010- ECKROTH, PAULINE V|KC ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,300

BP-11-03502 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 1636 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA4-014-009- FRANCIS, CURTIS J & TWIWANA J tear off replace with 35 yr 4/12 $2,000

BP-11-03504 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 814 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-002-002- CHESTER, TRUDY M|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,915

BP-11-03505 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 825 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-001-003- CHESTER, TRUDY M|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,610

BP-11-03506 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 826 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-003-002- CHESTER, TRUDY M|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,610

BP-11-03507 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 865 AHOY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|MO3-001-006- CHESTER, TRUDY M|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,610

BP-11-03508 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 885 AHOY AVE   nozip|MO3-001-007- CHESTER, TRUDY M|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 5/12 PITCH $11,610

BP-11-03510 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/2/2011 1317 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|CAH-002-004- WOLF, CARL H|MYERS CUSTOM HOMES APPLY LAP SIDING $6,000

BP-11-03511 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 1545 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|K2A-004-019- COFER, AARON & ERIN L|ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $5,200

BP-11-03512 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 208 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-061-003-4- YELLOWSTONE COUNTY  |ALL SEASONS ROOFING GARAGE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $4,755

BP-11-03513 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 295 WESTCHESTER SQ S BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-003-022- JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA   TRUS|A-1 READY ROOFING tear off installing 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $4,000

BP-11-03514 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 2802 GLENWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|GOO-002-003- LABEAU, BENJAMIN &|10 SPRINGS CONST INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $4,000

BP-11-03516 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 2108 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|0185-000-001- MUELLER, JACK F TRUSTEE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,000

BP-11-03517 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 1908 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-034-001- SCHAEFBAUER, KENNETH A|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $6,200

BP-11-03518 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 1714 ROSECRANS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MSE-004-003- HOWARD, JOHN|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $9,980

BP-11-03521 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 128 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-009-031-E2 & KIENITZ, ROBERT C & SUSAN E|ARC ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $11,000

BP-11-03522 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 2210 ELIZABETH ST BILLINGS MT 59102|STH-004-005- MCAULIFFE, SHANNON LEE|SCHULTZ CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $6,200

BP-11-03524 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 6610 COVE CREEK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-001-007- GEISS DEREK J|BEACON TRADES TEAR OFF AND REROOF 5/12 30 YR $10,000

BP-11-03528 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 822 22 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0494-000-00J- GATES, DORRELL C TEAR OFF AND INSTALL INSTALLING ASPHALT SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH$800

BP-11-03529 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 1015 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-006-003-S50'N2 GONZALES, CHERIE L|JNB GENERAL CONSTRUCTION & HVAC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 7/12 PITCH $4,850

BP-11-03530 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 3015 MCBRIDE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-005-006- BODEN, ANNEKE-JAN|MAHONEY CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 3/12 $6,000

BP-11-03531 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/3/2011 227 AVE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-015-043-44- BURKE, MICHAEL J & SHERRIL F tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $11,000

BP-11-03536 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1920 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-003-012- POLANCHEK, CAROLE A|BROCK DISTRIBUTING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 6/12 pitch $5,500

BP-11-03537 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 870 JUDICIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE1-006-002- NAGEL, SCOTT A & ROBBIN A|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/12 $7,500



BP-11-03538 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 4646 LUX AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|LUX-002-001- SCHWALENBERG, LEE D|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off replace 30 yr 4/12 $4,200

BP-11-03539 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2035 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-005- MASIS, KATHLEEN B|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 4/12 $9,320

BP-11-03540 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2040 HAWTHORNE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|1175-000-024B- GROSCOP, DONALD D & BECKY L|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles 6/12 $11,900

BP-11-03541 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1606 WEMBLY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-001A-1606 PAGE, DOLORES G|EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $4,000

BP-11-03542 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1602 WEMBLY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|2631-000-001A-1602 MORIN, LOIS O TRUSTEE|EXTERIOR TECHNOLOGIES INC tear off replace with 30 5/12 $4,000

BP-11-03545 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 814 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-017-037-39- JEWELL, MICHAEL S & DEBORAH R|ROS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles on 4/12 pitch $9,500

BP-11-03550 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2781 PHYLLIS CIR N BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-004-015- STEINBACHER, FRED J & MARDI M|RAYS CUSTOM EXTERIORS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $4,300

BP-11-03551 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1904 DOGWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-002-009- BUBAK, LEONARD J & VERONA|TG BRAY CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-03552 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1001 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-001-013A-1001 BANDEROB, BARBARA A|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 5/12 $10,000

BP-11-03553 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 3401 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-027A-022 RHODES, RALPH E & CHARLOTTE A|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30YR SHINGLES ON 6/12 PITCH $9,904

BP-11-03554 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 1143 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-005-022-23- WIEDMER, TODD M & PATRICIA J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES ON 4/12 PITCH $2,100

BP-11-03555 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 363 ARISTOCRAT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-002-031- BROWN, JAMES R SR & BARBARA J|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 5/12 $8,000

BP-11-03556 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2075 HOPE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-022- STAN  BARR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 40 5/12 $1,400

BP-11-03557 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 915 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|SA3-012-027- Robert  WHALEN|A-1 HOME IMPROVEMENT TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH METAL 5/12 $9,000

BP-11-03561 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2310 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-001-015- CHRIS  MARKER TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLES TO 6/12 $3,000

BP-11-03562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 3114 LOHOF DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LOH-001-009- HARRINGTON, SCOTT N & TERESA A|TIMMER ROOFING INC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/12 $9,655

BP-11-03563 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2258 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-000-003-AM1-6 FUST, ARTHUR N & KATHRYN A over lay one layer steel lifetime 4/12 $5,000

BP-11-03567 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 2155 SANTIAGO BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|0646-000-00B2A- ROLL, TERRY L|MARK LAHEY tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 3-12 $10,000

BP-11-03568 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/4/2011 3274 CASTLE PINES DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RD2-003-016- WILLIAMSON, MARK A & VICKI B|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off and install 30 yr shingles to 6/12 $10,975

BP-11-01925 RES NEW GARAGE 8/4/2011 2512 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59106|BMA-000-004- KINCAID LAND LLC|KINCAID LAND new garage $28,800

BP-11-03208 RES NEW GARAGE 8/1/2011 933 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-005-027- WOHLER, LEO E & DIANA A|GAYVERT CONSTRUCTION new heated garage $38,000

BP-11-03287 RES NEW GARAGE 7/29/2011 2045 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SDU-002-008A- Jim & Joy  Weatherwax|ART WORK BUILDERS detached garage $21,600

BP-11-03319 RES NEW GARAGE 8/2/2011 2161 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-005-024- VEIS, ANDREW SOREN & MARY|BROWN CONSTRUCTION INC NEW UNATTACHED GARAGE $24,480

BP-11-02990 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/29/2011 3042 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-071- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|BOB PENTECOST CONST $188,317

BP-11-02991 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/29/2011 3034 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-069- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|BOB PENTECOST CONST $188,317

BP-11-02992 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 7/29/2011 3036 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-070- COPPER RIDGE DEVELOPMENT CORPO|BOB PENTECOST CONST new sfr $188,317

BP-11-03188 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/1/2011 6237 MASTERS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-003-001- Randy & Marlo  Walter|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION New Single Family $224,638

BP-11-03293 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/3/2011 857 SIESTA AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-004-015- SHANE  FUCHS|SHANE FUCHS CONSTRUCTION LLC $225,802

BP-11-03366 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/3/2011 3341 MCMASTERS RD BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS-001-007- KW SIGNATURE HOMES  |K. W. SIGNATURE HOMES, INC. NEW SFR $269,758

BP-11-03378 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/2/2011 5140 GRANITE PEAK WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-001-001-015 JEFF  JUNKERT|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC $133,308

BP-11-03382 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/2/2011 5130 GRANITE PEAK WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP-001-001-014 J & S DEVELOPMENT CO|JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC NEW SFR $150,344

BP-11-03453 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/1/2011 1663 PICADOR PL BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-002-009- MARTIN, TIMOTHY A|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 2 windows $2,134

BP-11-03481 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/1/2011 3415 2 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-007-023-24- GRANZOW, BARBARA A|L & W CONSTRUCTION AND LOG CREATIONS LLCreplacing sheetrock* non structural per inspectors approval* $400

BP-11-03486 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/1/2011 127 MONROE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-037- PIERCE, JON C & KATHLEEN A|KT CONSTRUCTION NON-STRUCTURAL INTERIOR REMODEL AT SFR. PER INSPECTORSL APPROVAL .$14,000

BP-11-03499 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/2/2011 871 ADOBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-008-004- GASSER, SCOTT E & HEIDI A|J D CONSTRUCTION change out one window $1,000

BP-11-03503 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/2/2011 2013 7 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CCA-003-024-27- MCKINNEY, ROBERT L & MARY|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES install new window $998

BP-11-03509 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/2/2011 4406 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-005-001- JIGGINS, WAYNE B & ELIZABETH J|B & B DISASTER RESTORATION&CARFIRE RESTORATION AT SFR. NON-STRUCTURAL REPAIR SHEETROCK IN GARAGE AND RE-INSULATE GARAGE 2006 IRC ADN 2009 IECC PER INSPECTOR'S APPROVAL$12,000

BP-11-03515 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/3/2011 411 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|WST-002-009A-& HARSHAW, REBECCA L|LYNNRICH INC. 2 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS IN KITCHEN AND BATHROOM $1,814

BP-11-03523 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/3/2011 112 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-011-041-42- MCDONALD, PATRICK|ROWAN CONSTRUCTION Lift house, demo basement, re-pour foundation and finish basement into living space.$47,400

BP-11-03532 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/3/2011 2119 MONAD RD BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-012-005- ERHART, CALVIN J & DIANE|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC WINDOW REPLACEMENT $6,375

BP-11-03543 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/4/2011 2215 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-033-017- DAY, JAMES R & KARALYN R|DAVE'S EXTERIORS INC replace 8 windows $9,000

BP-11-03566 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/4/2011 127 MONROE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-037- KEVAN  BRYAN|KT CONSTRUCTION BUILD A 7 X 13 DECK TO REPLACE EXISTING DECK THE SAME SIZE. $3,417

Total Permit Valuation $3,133,955

Total Permits Issued 132












